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Date Start End Event Name Location
Sat 12/02/2023 2:15 pm 4:15 pm Boys Ice Hockey vs. Saranac (Scrimmage) Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center
Wed 12/06/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Boys Ice Hockey vs. Hanover (Scrimmage) Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center
Sat 12/09/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. Kingdom Blades Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center
Sat 12/09/2023 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Boys Ice Hockey vs. Middlebury Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center
Wed 12/13/2023 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. South Burlington Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center
Sat 12/16/2023 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. Burr & Burton Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center
Sat 12/23/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm Boys Ice Hockey vs. Woodstock Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center
Sat 12/30/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm Boys Ice Hockey vs. Colchester Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center
Wed 01/03/2024 4:15 pm 6:15 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. Missisquoi Valley Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center
Sat 01/06/2024 4:15 pm 6:15 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. Brattleboro Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center
Sat 01/13/2024 4:15 pm 6:15 pm Boys Ice Hockey vs. Brattleboro Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center
Wed 01/17/2024 4:15 pm 6:15 pm Boys Ice Hockey vs. Harwood Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center
Sat 01/20/2024 4:15 pm 6:15 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. Spaulding *Pink the Rink* Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center
Sat 01/20/2024 6:15 pm 8:15 pm Boys Ice Hockey vs. Missisquoi Valley *Pink the

Rink*
Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center

Wed 01/24/2024 4:15 pm 6:15 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. Stowe Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center
Sat 01/27/2024 4:15 pm 6:15 pm Boys Ice Hockey vs. Northfield Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center
Wed 01/31/2024 4:15 pm 6:15 pm Boys Ice Hockey vs. Lyndon Institute Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center
Wed 02/07/2024 4:15 pm 6:15 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. Hartford Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center
Sat 02/10/2024 4:15 pm 6:15 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. Rutland Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center
Wed 02/14/2024 4:15 pm 6:15 pm Boys Ice Hockey vs. St. Johnsbury *Senior Day* Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center
Sat 02/17/2024 4:15 pm 6:15 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. CVU/MMU Cougarhawks

*Senior Day*
Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center

Mon 02/19/2024 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Girls Ice Hockey vs. Stowe Central Vermont Memorial Civic Center


